
 

  

College of Communications   

Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders   
Part-time faculty – Office Hours List   

Spring 2024   
Instructor Office Hours 

Adzovich, Nancy  
nadzovich@fullerton.edu 
 
Allan, Rebecca 
rallan@fullerton.edu  
 
 
Darden, Christina 
cdarden@fullerton.edu 
 
Galeano, Christina 
cgaleano@fullerton.edu 
 
Govindasamy, Vasu 
vgovindasamy@fullerton.edu 
 
Horodyski, Joseph 
jhorodyski@fullerton.edu 
 
Kitselman, Kurt 
kkitselman@fullerton.edu 
 
Lubman, Jeff  
jlubman@fullerton.edu 
 
 Schouten, Leann 
lschouten@fullerton.edu 
 
Wolff, Sherri 
swolff@fullerton.edu 
 
Wu, Diana 
diawu@fullerton.edu 

Friday: after class and/or by appointment 
 
 
Monday & Wednesday: 3:00pm-4:00pm; Tuesdays 3:00-4:00pm 
by appointment only (no office hours 1st Wed. of the month due 
to Faculty Meetings) CP 150-19 
 
Thursdays: 2:45pm-3:45pm or by appointment via Zoom 
 
 
Wednesday11:00 am–12:00 pm or by appointment 
 
 
Thursday: 7:00 pm–8:00pm or by appointment 
 
 
Monday: 1:30pm-3:30pm or by appointment 
 
 
Friday 8:30-9:30am CP 275-7 
 
 
Thursday 9:45pm-10:45pm CP-126 
 
 
By appointment 
 
 
Monday: 2:00pm-3:00pm and by appointment CP-150-18  
 
 
Monday 5:00-6:30pm or by appointment; in-person or virtual, 
CP-275-7 
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